
CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL ESCALADE   
VILLENNES -17 MARS 2010

INDIVIDUEL

CADETTES VOIE1 VOIE2 VOIE3 VOIE4 VOIE5 TOTAL
1 GIRARDET MARINE JEANNE D'ALBRET 20 30 40 50 140,00
2 LEROY CELIA JEANNE D'ALBRET 10 20 30 23,2 83,20
3 PICARDAT MARIE-AUDREY JEANNE D'ALBRET 20 30 20 13 83
4 D'HARCOURT INES ST JEAN HULST 10 20 30 20 80,00
5 MONOT MARINE JEANNE D'ALBRET 10 20 30 18,4 78,40
6 LUDET MARJORIE JEANNE D'ALBRET 10 15 30 23,2 78,20
7 BYBA ALEXANDRA ST JEAN HULST 10 15 30 20 75,00
8 BINCAZ LAURA ST JEAN HULST 10 15 30 14,8 69,80
9 EA ISADORA LES PIERRES VIVES 10 9,2 27 14,8 61,00

10 ALBERNY EMILIE LES PIERRES VIVES 5,9 9,6 27 14,8 57,30
11 FONTANT MAYLIS ST JEAN HULST 10 9,6 17,4 14,8 51,80
12 LECERS JUSTINE FERRY 5,9 17,2 9 14,8 46,90
13 SERRANO ALEXIA LES PIERRES VIVES 5,9 5 15,9 10,8 37,60
14 PATIES LEA LA BRUYERE 6,4 4,2 9 14,8 34,40

MINIMES FILLES VOIE1 VOIE2 VOIE3 VOIE4 VOIE5 TOTAL
1 BARBIN ALEXIA BASCAN 20 30 25,2 14,5 89,70
2 VALARCHER MARION BASCAN 12,2 30 23,2 9 74,40
3 CUNY CAPUCINE ST JEAN HULST 10 9,2 19,5 21,6 60,30

JUNIORS FILLES VOIE1 VOIE2 VOIE3 VOIE4 VOIE5 TOTAL
1 LAURIOZ MADELEINE LA BRUYERE 10 20 30 18,4 78,40
2 LEGER AGATHE ST JEAN HULST 10 9,2 30 20 69,20

CADETS VOIE1 VOIE2 VOIE3 VOIE4 VOIE5 TOTAL
1 REGIMBEAU GUILLAUME JEANNE D'ALBRET 20 27,6 40 23 110,60
2 DUJEANCOURT ERWAN BASCAN 19 27,6 38,4 21,2 106,20
3 BABEAU OLIVIER BASCAN 20 30 34,8 21,2 106,00
4 CARMONA THIBAUT LES PIERRES VIVES 10 20 27,6 26 83,60
5 CHEN PIERRE BASCAN 14 15,6 16 21 66,60
6 DUPUIS GAUTIER ST JEAN HULST 10 19 15,6 20,4 65,00



7 GALERAN SEBASTIEN JEANNE D'ALBRET 10 20 11,7 22 63,70
8 BOESSE VIRGILE LA BRUYERE 10 12,4 11,7 26 60,10
9 MICHEL ELIE LES PIERRES VIVES 10 16,6 11,7 20,4 58,70

10 DUFLOCQ WANDRILLE ST JEAN HULST 5,3 12,4 18 22 57,70
11 COTTIN CLEMENT LES PIERRES VIVES 10 14 14,1 16 54,10
12 BONNEFONT MATTHIEU ST JEAN HULST 9 10,8 14,1 18,4 52,30
13 GOULLET FLORIAN FERRY 6,8 10,8 11,7 12,4 41,70
14 CARBONARO NICOLAS ST JEAN HULST 9 10,8 11,7 8,8 40,30
15 SOUVRAY LOIC LES PIERRES VIVES 9 10,8 11,7 8,8 40,30
16 MOURAIN TANCREDE ST JEAN HULST 6,8 9,8 9,3 13,6 39,50
17 MENOU LUCAS LA BRUYERE 4,7 9,8 11,7 8,8 35,00
18 MARQ AUGUSTIN ST JEAN HULST 6,8 6,2 11,7 8,8 33,50
19 YAMAKAWA HIRIOTO HOCHE 4,7 9,8 9,3 8,8 32,60
20 DE TRUCHIS AURELIEN HOCHE 5,3 6,8 9,3 8,8 30,20

MINIMES GARCONS VOIE1 VOIE2 VOIE3 VOIE4 VOIE5 TOTAL
1 POUYANNE MATHIAS BASCAN 20 30 40 36 126,00

JUNIORS GARCONS VOIE1 VOIE2 VOIE3 VOIE4 VOIE5 TOTAL
1 LOUVEL THIBAUT J. D'ALBRET 20 30 40 38 128,00
2 GUINAUDEAU CLEMENT BASCAN 20 30 40 30 120,00
3 DELON BRUNO BASCAN 20 30 34,8 29,5 114,30
4 PROT VINCENT LES 7 MARES 8 27,6 40 26 101,60
5 GUILLIEN CHARLES LA BRUYERE 20 30 28,8 21,2 100,00
6 HAYEC FLORIAN J.D'ALBRET 20 27,6 29,4 21,2 98,20
7 GIRAUD RAPHAEL LA BRUYERE 10 20 27,6 26 83,60
8 LARIEU GUILLAUME LES PIERRES VIVES 10 20 21,9 22 73,90
9 MARTEL FRANCOIS FERRY 10 15,4 18 16 59,40

10 VAUZELLE VALENTIN LA BRUYERE 10 15,6 11,7 19,6 56,90
11 BONNEL FRANCOIS J.D'ALBRET 10 12,4 11,7 20,4 54,50
12 ROBINE VINCENT LA BRUYERE 6,8 12,4 15,6 12,4 47,20
13 HUBERSON WILLIAM FERRY 7,6 10,8 11,7 8,8 38,90
14 PATIN CYRIL LA BRUYERE 6,8 9,8 11,7 8,8 37,10
15 CALLOCH FLORIAN FERRY 6 9,8 11,7 8,8 36,30

SENIORS VOIE1 VOIE2 VOIE3 VOIE4 VOIE5 TOTAL
1 LAURENT FABIEN BASCAN 20 30 40 50 140,00



CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL ESCALADE   
VILLENNES 17 MARS 2010

EQUIPES

1 LAURENT FABIEN BASCAN 1 20 30 40 50 140,00
POUYANNE MATHIAS 20 30 40 36 126,00
GUINAUDEAU CLEMENT 20 30 40 30 120,00
DELON BRUNO 20 30 34,8 29,5 114,30 500,3

2 GIRARDET MARINE J. D'ALBRET 1 20 30 40 50 140,00
LOUVEL THIBAUT 20 30 40 38 128,00
REGIMBEAU GUILLAUME 20 27,6 40 23 110,60
HAYEC FLORIAN 20 27,6 29,4 21,2 98,20 476,8

3 DUJEANCOURT ERWAN BASCAN 2 19 27,6 38,4 21,2 106,20
BABEAU OLIVIER 20 30 34,8 21,2 106,00
BARBIN ALEXIA 20 30 25,2 14,5 89,70
VALARCHER MARION 12,2 30 23,2 9 74,40 376,30

4 LEROY CELIA J. D'ALBRET 2 10 20 30 23,2 83,20
PICARDAT MARIE-AUDREY 20 30 20 13 83,00
MONOT MARINE 10 20 30 18,4 78,40
LUDET MARJORIE 10 15 30 23,2 78,20 322,80

5 GUILLIEN CHARLES LA BRUYERE 1 20 30 28,8 21,2 100,00
GIRAUD RAPHAEL 10 20 27,6 26 83,60
LAURIOZ MADELEINE 10 20 30 18,4 78,40
BOESSE VIRGILE 10 12,4 11,7 26 60,10 322,10

6 D'HARCOURT INES ST JEAN HULST 1 10 20 30 20 80,00
BYBA ALEXANDRA 10 15 30 20 75,00
BINCAZ LAURA 10 15 30 14,8 69,80
LEGER AGATHE 10 9,2 30 20 69,20 294,00

7 CARMONA THIBAUT LES PIERRES VIVES 1 10 20 27,6 26 83,60
LARIEU GUILLAUME 10 20 21,9 22 73,90
EA ISADORA 10 9,2 27 14,8 61,00
MICHEL ELIE 10 16,6 11,7 20,4 58,70 277,20

8 DUPUIS GAUTIER ST JEAN HULST 2 10 19 15,6 20,4 65,00
CUNY CAPUCINE 10 9,2 19,5 21,6 60,30
DUFLOCQ WANDRILLE 5,3 12,4 18 22 57,70
BONNEFONT MATTHIEU 9 10,8 14,1 18,4 52,30 235,30



9 ALBERNY EMILIE LES PIERRES VIVES 2 5,9 9,6 27 14,8 57,30
COTTIN CLEMENT 10 14 14,1 16 54,10
SOUVRAY LOIC 9 10,8 11,7 8,8 40,30
SERRANO ALEXIA 5,9 5 15,9 10,8 37,60 189,30

10 MARTEL FRANCOIS FERRY 10 15,4 18 16 59,40
LECERS JUSTINE 5,9 17,2 9 14,8 46,90
GOULLET FLORIAN 6,8 10,8 11,7 12,4 41,70
HUBERSON WILLIAM 7,6 10,8 11,7 8,8 38,90 186,90

11 VAUZELLE VALENTIN LA BRUYERE 2 10 15,6 11,7 19,6 56,90
ROBINE VINCENT 6,8 12,4 15,6 12,4 47,20
PATIN CYRIL 6,8 9,8 11,7 8,8 37,10
MENOU LUCAS 4,7 9,8 11,7 8,8 35,00 176,20

12 FONTANT MAYLIS ST JEAN HULST 3 10 9,6 17,4 14,8 51,80
CARBONARO NICOLAS 9 10,8 11,7 8,8 40,30
MOURAIN TANCREDE 6,8 9,8 9,3 13,6 39,50
MARQ AUGUSTIN 6,8 6,2 11,7 8,8 33,50 165,1


